
            

VIDEO EQUIPMENT
32” LCD DATA/VIDEO MONITOR
½” VHS RECORDER (VCR)
DVD PLAYER
VHS CAMCORDER
DIGITAL VIDEO CAMERA
VIDEO DISTRIBUTION AMP
13” HI-RES PRODUCTION MONITOR
DIGITAL VIDEO SWITCHER
**Other video equipment available**

DATA EQUIPMENT
15” XGA COMPUTER MONITOR
17” XGA COMPUTER MONITOR
DIGITAL SCAN CONVERTER
COMPUTER SWITCHER
DIGITAL DISTRIBUTION AMP
17” FLAT PANEL LCD DISPLAY XGA
20” FLAT PANEL LCD DISPLAY XGA
42” FLAT PLASMA DISPLAY
50” FLAT PLASMA DISPLAY
**Other computer equipment can be reserved 
**

PROJECTORS
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
HIGH INTENSITY OVERHEAD
35MM PROJECTOR, LENS, TRAY
2000+ LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR
3000+ LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR
5000+ LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR
10,000 LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR
**Other projectors available**

SCREENS
5’, 6’, 7’ AND 8’ TRIPOD SCREENS
7 ½ x10 FAST FOLD SCREEN , SKIRTED
7 ½ x10 FAST FOLD SCREEN , DRESSED
9 x 12 FAST FOLD SCREEN, SKIRTED 
9 x 12 FAST FOLD SCREEN, DRESSED
**Other screen sizes can be provided**

LIGHTING EQUIPMENT
PODIUM READING LIGHT ON BASE
SMALL FOLLOW SPOTLIGHT
UPWASH ACCENT PAR 56 LIGHT
PODIUM LIGHTING PACKAGE
LED LIGHT FIXTURE
LED LIGHT CONTROL BOARD
**Packages can be designed for you**

TECHNICAL LABOR
TECHNICIAN LABOR
OVERTIME / WEEKEND
HOLIDAY RATE

PIPE AND DRAPE
Banjo and Boxer:
Height  Length

3 Ft  .................. $2.00 per ft
8 Ft  .................. $6.00 per ft
12 Ft ................. $8.00 per ft

Black Velour Drape:
16 Ft .................. $10.00 per ft

**Labor additional.  Call for a quote.

          
          $120

50
             50

100
350
25
40

200

$60
70
50

275
40

125
250
575
650

$30
45
35

250
350
650

1200

$35
95

120
            125

150

           $ 10
75
25

200
30
60

     $50 HR
$75 HR

$100 HR

AUDIO EQUIPMENT
HAND HELD MICROPHONE
MICROPHONE TABLE/ FLOOR STAND
MICROPHONE BOOM STAND
WIRELESS HAND MIC UNIT
WIRELESS LAPEL MIC UNIT
DIGITAL AUDIO RECORDER
PORTABLE CD/TAPE PLAYER
MULTI DISC CD PLAYER
8-CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE
16-CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE
24-CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE
2-SPEAKER PORTABLE SOUND SYSTEM
4-SPEAKER PORTABLE SOUND SYSTEM
AUDIO PATCH CD/DVD/COMPUTER
COMPUTER AUDIO SPEAKERS
**Custom sound systems can be provided **

PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT
“A” FRAME EASEL
FLIPCHART PKG (W/PAD & MARKERS)
2’x3’ DRY ERASE BOARD
4’ x 6’ DRY ERASE BOARD
LASER POINTER
WIRELESS REMOTE FOR POWERPOINT

MISC. AUDIO-VISUAL
LAPTOP
PRINTER
TELECONFERENCE PHONE
PROJECTION STAND
36” ROLLING A/V CART
48” ROLLING A/V CART

EQUIPMENT PACKAGES
VCR/DVD/32” LCD TV 
PACKAGE 
OVERHEAD PACKAGE
35MM  PACKAGE
PODIUM LIGHTING PACKAGE
DATA PROJECTOR PKG (small room)
DATA PROJECTOR PKG (medium room)
AUDIO RECORDING PKG (small room)
AC POWER PKG
LED LIGHT PACKAGE (8 LIGHTS)
LED LIGHT PACJKAGE (12 LIGHTS)

SALE ITEMS
2 GB MEMORY STICK
FLIPCHART PADS
POST-IT FLIPCHART PADS
FLIPCHART MARKER
DRY ERASE MARKER
MASKING TAPE
GAFFER TAPE
BLANK AUDIO CASSETTE
BLANK ½” VHS TAPE

STAGING
Gray Carpeted Wenger Deck:

(indoor use or covered outside)
4’ x 8’ ............... $70.00

**Labor additional.  Call for a quote.
Assorted skirt colors available.

            $35
5

10
100
100
50
35
35
60

100
140
150
250
25
25

           
            
            $10

35
25
45
25
30

         

          $300
            300          
            100

10
15
20

$185
60
75

200
275
375
180
16

300
           420
            
           
            $25

15
25
2
2
5

15
4
6

 

THE BROWN HOTEL AUDIO VISUAL PRICE LIST  
Services provided by C & H Audio Visual Services, Inc  at The Brown Hotel

335 W. Broadway  Louisville, KY  40202   Tel: (502) 736-3017  Fax: (502) 583-5815
A/V Hotel Manager- Chris New (in-house ext. 7129)

CUSTOM AUDIO AND LIGHTING PACKAGES ARE AVAILABLE ON A PER QUOTE BASIS…
PROFESSIONAL VIDEO SERVICES OFFERED…

STAGING AND DRAPERY AVAILABLE – CALL FOR A QUOTE…

12/23/14


