THE BROWN HOTEL AUDIO VISUAL PRICE LIST

Services provided by C & H Audio Visual Services, Inc. at The Brown Hotel 335 W. Broadway Louisville, KY 40202 Tel: (502) 736-3017 Fax: (502) 583-5815 A/V Hotel Manager- Chris New (in-house ext. 7129)

VIDEO EQUIDMENT			
VIDEO EQUIPMENT	\$120	<u>AUDIO EQUIPMENT</u>	\$35
32" LCD DATA/VIDEO MONITOR ½" VHS RECORDER (VCR)	50	HAND HELD MICROPHONE	5
DVD PLAYER	50	MICROPHONE TABLE/ FLOOR STAND	10
VHS CAMCORDER	100	MICROPHONE BOOM STAND	100
DIGITAL VIDEO CAMERA	350	WIRELESS HAND MIC UNIT	100
VIDEO DISTRIBUTION AMP	25	WIRELESS LAPEL MIC UNIT	50
13" HI-RES PRODUCTION MONITOR	40	DIGITAL AUDIO RECORDER	35
DIGITAL VIDEO SWITCHER	200	PORTABLE CD/TAPE PLAYER	35
Other video equipment available		MULTI DISC CD PLAYER	60
other video equipment available		8-CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE	100
DATA EOUIPMENT	0.00	16-CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE	140
15" XGA COMPUTER MONITOR	\$60 70	24-CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE 2-SPEAKER PORTABLE SOUND SYSTEM	150 250
17" XGA COMPUTER MONITOR	70 50	4-SPEAKER PORTABLE SOUND SYSTEM	250
DIGITAL SCAN CONVERTER	275	AUDIO PATCH CD/DVD/COMPUTER	25 25
COMPUTER SWITCHER	40	COMPUTER AUDIO SPEAKERS	23
DIGITAL DISTRIBUTION AMP	125	**Custom sound systems can be provided **	
17" FLAT PANEL LCD DISPLAY XGA	250	Custom sound systems can be provided	
20" FLAT PANEL LCD DISPLAY XGA	575	PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT	\$10
42" FLAT PLASMA DISPLAY	650	"A" FRAME EASEL	35
50" FLAT PLASMA DISPLAY	050	FLIPCHART PKG (W/PAD & MARKERS)	25
**Other computer equipment can be reserved		2'x3' DRY ERASE BOARD	45
**		4' x 6' DRY ERASE BOARD	25
	\$30	LASER POINTER	30
PROJECTORS	45	WIRELESS REMOTE FOR POWERPOINT	
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR	35		
HIGH INTENSITY OVERHEAD	250	MISC, AUDIO-VISUAL	\$300
35MM PROJECTOR, LENS, TRAY	350	LAPTOP	300
2000+ LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR	650	PRINTER	100
3000+ LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR	1200	TELECONFERENCE PHONE	10
5000+ LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR		PROJECTION STAND	15
10,000 LUMEN VIDEO/DATA PROJECTOR		36" ROLLING A/V CART	20
Other projectors available		48" ROLLING A/V CART	
SCREENS	\$35		
5', 6', 7' AND 8' TRIPOD SCREENS	95	EQUIPMENT PACKAGES	\$185
7 ½ x10 FAST FOLD SCREEN, SKIRTED	120	VCR/DVD/32" LCD TV	60
7 ½ x10 FAST FOLD SCREEN, DRESSED	125	PACKAGE	75
9 x 12 FAST FOLD SCREEN, SKIRTED	150	OVERHEAD PACKAGE	200
9 x 12 FAST FOLD SCREEN, DRESSED		35MM PACKAGE	275
Other screen sizes can be provided		PODIUM LIGHTING PACKAGE	375
	\$ 10	DATA PROJECTOR PKG (small room)	180 16
LIGHTING EOUIPMENT	75	DATA PROJECTOR PKG (medium room) AUDIO RECORDING PKG (small room)	300
PODIUM READING LIGHT ON BASE	25	AC POWER PKG	420
SMALL FOLLOW SPOTLIGHT	200	LED LIGHT PACKAGE (8 LIGHTS)	420
UPWASH ACCENT PAR 56 LIGHT	30	LED LIGHT PACJKAGE (12 LIGHTS)	
PODIUM LIGHTING PACKAGE	60	EED EIGHT INCORNOE (12 EIGHTS)	\$25
LED LIGHT FIXTURE	00	SALE ITEMS	15
LED LIGHT CONTROL BOARD		2 GB MEMORY STICK	25
Packages can be designed for you	\$50 HR	FLIPCHART PADS	2
	\$75 HR	POST-IT FLIPCHART PADS	2
TECHNICAL LABOR	\$100 HR	FLIPCHART MARKER	5
TECHNICIAN LABOR	4-00	DRY ERASE MARKER	15
OVERTIME / WEEKEND		MASKING TAPE	4
HOLIDAY RATE		GAFFER TAPE	6
DIDE AND DDADE		BLANK AUDIO CASSETTE	
PIPE AND DRAPE Banjo and Boxer:		BLANK ½" VHS TAPE	
Height Length			
3 Ft		om. See S	
8 Ft\$6.00 per ft		STAGING	
12 Ft \$8.00 per ft		Gray Carpeted Wenger Deck:	
Black Velour Drape:		(indoor use or covered outside)	
16 Ft \$10.00 per ft		4' x 8'	
**Labor additional. Call for a quote.		**Labor additional. Call for a quote.	
		Assorted skirt colors available.	

CUSTOM AUDIO AND LIGHTING PACKAGES ARE AVAILABLE ON A PER QUOTE BASIS... PROFESSIONAL VIDEO SERVICES OFFERED... STAGING AND DRAPERY AVAILABLE – CALL FOR A QUOTE...